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Stars and Stripes 2024 Transactions
Wed Jun 26 3:45pm CT

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

2nd$500DynstyMike

Traded Kid-Dan-O-Mite-500 Thu Mar 28 11:04pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 2 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Rnd 4, Pick 2
DaBull
Released Jeff Wilson MIA RB Owner Mon Jun 24 12:06pm CT
Released Jonnu Smith MIA TE Owner Mon Jun 10 1:03pm CT
Released Rashid Shaheed NO WR Owner Mon Jun 10 1:03pm CT
Released Jordan Mason SF RB Owner Mon Jun 10 1:03pm CT
Released Justice Hill BAL RB Owner Mon Jun 10 1:03pm CT
Released Brandon Aubrey DAL K Owner Mon Jun 10 1:03pm CT
Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI D/ST Owner Mon Jun 10 1:03pm CT
Traded Kid-Dan-O-Mite-500 Mon Jun 24 12:04pm CT
Drake London WR ATL DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Rnd 4, Pick 2
Traded Suncoast DYN 1 Mon Jun 10 12:54pm CT
Rnd 9, Pick 4 Rnd 9, Pick 8
Rnd 10, Pick 8
Traded PROSPECT Fri Mar 22 3:37pm CT
Rnd 2, Pick 4 Christian Watson WR GB

Dak, Waddle, Evans, Keenan, Brob, Mostert,

No transactions performed this week.

Drinkowitz

No transactions performed this week.

Godfather 2024

Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR Owner Fri Jun 14 4:37pm CT
Released Gerald Everett CHI TE Owner Sun May 12 1:12pm CT
Released K.J. Osborn NE WR Owner Fri Apr 26 3:09pm CT
Released San Francisco 49ers SF DIST Owner Wed Mar 27 3:14pm CT
Released Hendon Hooker DET QB Owner Mon Mar 25 7:59am CT
Released Geno Smith SEA QB Owner Mon Mar 25 7:59am CT
Traded PROSPECT Sat May 11 4:48pm CT

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Jameson Williams WR DET

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 1, Pick 7

Kid-Dan-O-Mite-500

Traded DaBull Mon Jun 24 12:04pm CT
DeVonta Smith WR PHI Drake London WR ATL
Rnd 4, Pick 2
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Traded 2nd$500DynstyMike Thu Mar 28 11:04pm CT
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ Rnd 1, Pick 2
Rnd 4, Pick 2
Locker Room Talk
Released Matt Gay IND K Owner Sun Jun 16 9:40am CT
Off IIR Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Fri Mar 8 9:43pm CT
Off IIR Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Fri Mar 8 9:43pm CT
Mr.Pool
Off IIR Anthony Richardson IND QB Owner Fri Mar 22 2:48pm CT
Off IIR T.J. Hockenson MIN TE Owner Fri Mar 22 2:48pm CT
Released Seattle Seahawks SEA D/ST Owner Fri Mar 22 2:47pm CT
Released Leonard Fournette BUF RB Owner Fri Mar 22 2:46pm CT
Natural 7s
Off IIR Kendrick Bourne NE WR Owner Wed May 15 2:42pm CT
Traded Godfather 2024 Sat May 11 4:48pm CT
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Jameson Williams WR DET Rnd 2, Pick 5
Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 2
Traded DaBull Fri Mar 22 3:37pm CT
Christian Watson WR GB Rnd 2, Pick 4
Suncoast DYN 1
Released Michael Carter ARI RB Owner Sun May 26 8:53am CT
Released Samaje Perine DEN RB Owner Sun Mar 24 5:00pm CT
Released Tyler Bass BUF K Owner Mon Mar 4 9:14am CT
Traded DaBull Mon Jun 10 12:54pm CT
Rnd 9, Pick 8 Rnd 9, Pick 4
Rnd 10, Pick 8

Two Guys - One Team

No transactions performed this week.
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